

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 805 OF 2006  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE, CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S JUMBO BAGS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3967 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6395 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 15/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sudha Pal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call for the original record in CA No.6395/2011.

Parties may file statement of case in CA

No.805/2006, if they so desire.

List again on 27.3.2012.

Rest of the appeals are to be processed for final

hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR